
LOT 11 BLOCK 11 COUNTRY CLUB EST

359-206, 807-2322, DC 807-2320, 

TIMMONS RONALD SR/TIMMONS ROSHANDA
410 SE OLUSTEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07221-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/31/2017 BC 0.28 20,905 0 0 20,905

STANDARD
2

135,964
1,500
20,905

158,369
87,123
71,246

HX HB 46,246
25,000

158,369
0

158,369

1435/2641 4/22/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMMONS RONALD D SR

TIMMONS ROSHANDA

1435/1594 4/21/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARMSTRONG LINDA

TIMMONS RONALD SR
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1996HX Base Yr

410 SE OLUSTEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,694 110.2500 123.48 209,175 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1488

BAS 1,488 100 1,488 119,430

FOP 80 30 24 1,927

UCP 216 20 43 3,452

UDU 252 55 139 11,157

2,036 1,694 135,964

BAS= W65 S20 E18 S4 FOP= S4 E20 N4 W20$ E47 N24 $ PTR=N30
UDU= N14 UCP=  N12 W18 S12 E18$ W18 S14 E18$ S30$.

BAS

65

20

18
4 47

24

FOP4
20

420

UDU 14

18

14

18

UCP 12

18

12

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

1,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2100.00 121.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.13 18,500.00 20,905.00 20,905


